
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
61 
12 
64 

9 
55 
16 
72 
74 
25 

Name 
Alexander Bermudez 
Hank Raymond 
Mike McCarthy 
Bryan Schubert 
Jay Rosenthal 
Michael Moshay 
Gunner Lindstrom 
Mark Edwards 
Charles I Turner 

Class 
SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

CF 

FV 

FV 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
14 
14 
13 

Diff 

2.250 
8.299 

20.556 
50.366 

1:28.315 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Total Tm 
28:50.573 
28:52.823 
28:58.872 
29:11.129 
29:40.939 
30:18.888 
29:18.256 
29:52.160 
29:01.529 

Best Tm 
1:53.971 
1:54.276 
1:53.179 
1:54.567 
1:57.598 
1:59.171 
2:00.239 
2:05.928 
2:12.231 

Make/Model 
SCCA Ent SRF3 
1984 SCCA Ent 
SCCA SRF3 
SCCA Ent SRF3 
SCCA Ent SRF3 
1994 SCCA Enterprise 
1979 Lola 540 
1982 Glamdring 
2000 Vortech 01 

Hometown 
Pasadena, CA 
So Lake Tahoe, CA 
H unt ingto n B e a ch,C A 
H unt ing to n  B e a ch ,  C A  
Woodland Hills, CA 
Los Angeles, CA 
Sun Valley, CA 
Los Angeles. CA 
Mission Viejo, CA 

M e m b e r_ ID  
502858 
404034 
126037 
527833 
507814 
495925 
19072 
63787_1 
261282 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
3  
4  

New Track Record (1:53.179) for SRF3 by Mike McCarthy. 
New Track Record (2:00.239) for CF by Gunner Lindstrom. 
New Track Record (2:05.928) for FV by Mark Edwards. 
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Margin of Victory 

2.250 

Avg. Speed 

79.569 

Best Lap Tm 

1:53.179 

Best Speed 

81.110 

Best Lap by 

64 - Mike McCarthy 

 

Cal Club Championship/Time Trials 

Group 3 SRF3/SRF/FF/FV 

Race Saturday Official Results 

Race (15 Laps) started at 14:30:39 

Buttonwillow Raceway #15CCW 2.550 miles 

6/8/2019 02:25 PM 
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